House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
AMEND House Bill No. 1753, Pagindependent living waiver"; and	ge 1, Section 208.896, Line 5, by deleting the words "and the
Further amend said bill, page, and independent living waiver"; and	section, Lines 8 through 9, by deleting the words "and the
"(3) A requirement that ca registry and comply with the provi	section, Line 14, by inserting after all of said line the following: regivers under this section are added to the family care safety sions of sections 210.900 to 210.936;
caregiving agencies are subject to	organizations serving as structured family caregiving agencies are
Further amend said bill and section accordingly; and	n, Pages 1 through 2, by renumbering subsequent subdivisions
Further amend said bill and section thereof the following:	n, Page 2, Line 22, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu
"3. (1) Within ninety days of	of the effective date of this section, the MO HealthNet"; and
, 1 0 ,	section, Lines 22 through 23, by deleting the words "MO in lieu thereof the words "department of social services"; and
Further amend said bill, page, and living waiver"; and	section, Line 25, by deleting the words "and the independent
Further amend said bill, page, and lieu thereof the words "department	section, Line 27, by deleting the word "division" and inserting in of social services"; and
	section, Line 32, by deleting the word "division" and inserting in of health and senior services"; and
Further amend said bill by amendi accordingly.	ng the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
	Date
Select Action Taken	Date